
NW DIV:LOT 2 BLOCK E NORTHSIDE
ESTATES S/D UNIT 2.
ORB 405-413, 819-914. ORB 1081

MURPHY MONICA RASHAWN
842 NW WILSON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11702-052

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/03/2015 DF 0.49 8,062 0 0 8,062

STANDARD
1

136,052
2,450
8,062

146,564
52,394
94,170

HX HB 51,411
42,759

146,564
0

146,564

1214/1691 5/13/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JESSIE MURPHY

MONICA R MURPHY
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PRCL:0:2: WIFE'S NAME FROM PROPERTY.

2021 ADDN SFR 15 02/07/2001

424 ADDN SFR 12 04/27/1995

2012HX Base Yr

842 NW WILSON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,992 110.8710 124.18 247,367 1978 1978 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1812

BAS 228 100 228 15,572

BAS 544 100 544 37,155

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 71,031

FCP 48 25 12 820

FCP 264 25 66 4,508

FSP 48 40 19 1,297

FSP 92 40 37 2,527

FST 84 55 46 3,142

2,348 1,992 136,052

BAS= W8 BAS= N17 W32 S17 E32$ W32 S26 E26 FSP= S10 E14 N6W12
N4 W2$ E2 FSP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 FCP= S4 FCP= S22 E12 N22
W12$ E12 N4 W12$ BAS= E12 N19 W12 S19$ N19 FST= E12 N7 W12 S7
$ N7$.
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12
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 21,500.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.50 0.38 8,062


